013
ISO 9001
SOLAR BATTERIES
Specifications
2 Volt Tubular Plate Series:
Capacities, 200Ah – 3000Ah
12 Volt Flat Plate Series:
Capacities, 24Ah – 200Ah

Voltage
(Volts)
Nominal
Capacity
C10
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(Kg)
Terminal
Type
NG12-24 12 24 166 175 125 8.6 M5 bolt insert
NG12-50 12 50 276 175 187 21.0 M8 bolt insert
NG12-65 12 65 353 175 224 30.5 M8 bolt insert
NG12-80 12 80 335 175 230 35.0 M8 bolt insert
NG12-100 12 100 513 164 224 45.0 M8 bolt insert
NG12-120 12 120 513 229 224 53.5 M8 bolt insert
NG12-150 12 150 513 229 224 63.0 M8 bolt insert
NG12-200 12 200 513 294 224 82.5 M8 bolt insert
Electrical Specifications
Battery
Model No.
Voltage